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DSIGO WC - Matsport 23 & 24 September 2023

BIB NUMBERS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Country Level & Age Group (31 Dec this year) Bib Number
JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON Argentina MAG Senior 101
SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO Argentina MAG Senior 102
EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV Bulgaria MAG Senior 103
RAMONOLA SIKANDER Bulgaria MAG Senior 104
DILYANA POPOVA Bulgaria RG Senior 105
VASILENA BOGDANOVA Bulgaria RG Senior 106
RICCARDO MAINO Italy MAG Senior 107
CLAUDIO FABIANI Italy MAG Senior 108
GIANPIETRO HIROKI  |ZANCHI Italy MAG Senior 109
ASJA ABATE Italy MAG Senior 110
AURORA ZONTA Italy WAG Senior 111
ALICE BECCARI Italy WAG Senior 112
VERONICA PACCAGNELLA Italy WAG Senior 113
DANIELA COTOGNI Italy RG Senior 114
HELENA MICHELLE WAG Gymnast Junior Mexico WAG Junior 115
MARIA BARBARA WAG Gymanst Senior Mexico WAG Junior 116
MEGAN LE ROUX South Africa RG Senior 117
COCO SURMON South Africa RG Junior 118
VICTORIA GIURICICH South Africa RG Senior 119
CHARLES PHILLIPS South Africa MAG Senior 120
PETER COMRIE South Africa MAG Senior 121
ZAC REES South Africa MAG Junior 122
VIWE MTHEMBU South Africa MAG Junior 123
REECE HOLDING South Africa MAG Junior 124
JAMES BATEMAN South Africa MAG Junior 125
OLIVER ROGERS South Africa MAG Junior 126
CHELSEA WERNER United States WAG Senior 127




DSIGO GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ALL AROUND COMPETITION

DSIGO World Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

A,

TSHWANE - SOUTH AFRICA

ID #
125
122
126
124
123

2023

Gymnast's Name Club

JAMES BATEMAN South Africa
ZAC REES South Africa
OLIVER ROGERS South Africa
REECE HOLDING South Africa
VIWE MTHEMBU South Africa

01-Results-MAG Junior
DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 - with scores

YOB (Age)

MAG Junior

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

Floor
Sol

X

Score
7,700
6,650
6,000
6,650
6,250

D

Pom. H. Rings Vault
Arcons Anneaux Saut

A o6 T

Score Rk D Score Rk D Score
8,400
8,000
7,950
8,150
7,850

GymScoreLite-MAG 2020
© 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

AN |w|-

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

Par. Bars
Barres p
(T
Score Rk
8,450 1
7,850 2
7,050 3
6,900 4
5,000 5

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

Hor. Bar

Barre f

Score
7,900
8,350
7,550
6,750
7,300

Ol DN

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
300 32,450 1
30,0 30,850 2
30,0 28,550 3
300 28,450 4
20,0 26,400 5
2:47 PM
2023/09/23
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ALL AROUND COMPETITION

DSIGO GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

A,

TSHWANE - SOUTH AFRICA

ID #
108
107
101
120
109
102
103
121
104

2023

Gymnast's Name Club
CLAUDIO FABIANI Italy
RICCARDO MAINO ltaly

JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON Argentina
CHARLES PHILLIPS South Africa
GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI Italy
SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO  Argentina
EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV Bulgaria
PETER COMRIE South Africa
RAMONOLA SIKANDER Bulgaria

01-Results-MAG Senior
DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 - with scores

YOB (Age)

DSIGO World Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

MAG Senior

15,7
16,7
16,3
145
16,3
14,0
15,3
134
15,1

Floor
Sol

X

Score
14,600
14,500
15,100
12,900
14,100
12,200
12,500
12,200
12,300

14,4
143
133
13,9
135
12,6
134
12,5

Pom. H
Arcons

A

Score
13,300
12,700
11,500
12,400
11,500
10,400
10,800
11,200

Rk D
1 52
2 6,0
4T | 52
3 5,3
4T | 48
3,1

2,7

1,9

GymScoreLite-MAG 2020

Rings

Anneaux

50

Score
14,000
14,600
12,900
13,600
13,200
11,200
11,200
10,100

W al =N

6-T
6-T

D
4,0
4.1
41
41
4.1
11
2,7
1,0
1,2

Vault
Saut

T

Score
13,400
13,300
13,300
12,800
13,300
11,700
11,500
10,000
10,200

© 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

D
5,0
43
5,1
48
4.4
2,7
4,0
17
2,9

Par. Bars
Barres p

e —

Score
14,100
13,300
12,800
12,900
12,700
11,100
10,200
10,100
10,700

X
=

N O olog|lw|bh|IN|-

D
4,0
2,9
4,0
3,6
3.3
2,0
2,6
0,9

Hor. Bar

Barre f

Score
13,000
11,200
12,500
12,200
11,600
10,200
10,400

9,200

X
=

Ol oOIN|dMlWwIMN O]~

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
483 82,400 1
48,3 79,600 2
48,0 78,100 3
46,2 76,800 4
464 76,400 5
355 66,800 6
40,7 66,600 7
31,4 62,800 8
19,2 33,200 9
2:48 PM
2023/09/23
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships
Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

Floor Exercise / Exercice au sol

ID#
107
108
101
109
120
102
103
104
121

Gymnast's Name

RICCARDO MAINO

CLAUDIO FABIANI

JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON
GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI
CHARLES PHILLIPS
SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO
EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV
RAMONOLA SIKANDER
PETER COMRIE

Club City
Italy

Italy

Argentina

Italy

South Africa
Argentina

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

South Africa

Yr Born

6,0
6,3
6,3
4,5
3.8
4,9
4,6

3,0

Score Rank

15,500
15,000
14,900
14,400
13,000
12,000
11,900
11,050
10,800

1

2

3

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior

DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-MAG 2020

© 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

Pommel Horse / Cheval d'argons

ID#  Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born
107 RICCARDO MAINO Italy

108  CLAUDIO FABIANI Italy

120 CHARLES PHILLIPS South Africa

101 JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON Argentina

103  EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV Bulgaria

121 PETER COMRIE South Africa

109  GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI Italy
102  SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO  Argentina

44
3,9
33

2,7

Score Rank

13,350
13,200
12,700
12,150
10,700
10,550
10,200
10,200

1

2

3

7-T

7-T

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior GymScorelLite-MAG 2020
DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals © 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships
Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

Still Rings / Anneaux

ID#
108
107
120
109
101
103
121
102

Gymnast's Name

CLAUDIO FABIANI

RICCARDO MAINO

CHARLES PHILLIPS
GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI
JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON
EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV
PETER COMRIE

SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO

Club City
Italy

Italy

South Africa

Italy

Argentina
Bulgaria

South Africa

Argentina

Yr Born

5,5
4,8
4,8
4,5
3.4

2,0

Score Rank

14,000
13,950 <2
13,600 3
13,200 4T
13,200 4T
11,850 6
10,850 7
10,500 s

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior

DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-MAG 2020

© 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

Vault / Saut de cheval

ID#  Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born
101 JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON Argentina

108  CLAUDIO FABIANI Italy

109  GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI Italy

107 RICCARDO MAINO Italy

120 CHARLES PHILLIPS South Africa

103 EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV Bulgaria

104 RAMONOLA SIKANDER Bulgaria

102  SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO  Argentina

121 PETER COMRIE South Africa

41
4,1
4,1
41
2,7
27

Score Rank

13,400
13,300
13,200
13,050
12,150
11,050
10,650
10,350

9,450

1

2

3

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior GymScorelLite-MAG 2020
DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals © 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships
Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

Parallel Bars / Barres parallelles

ID#  Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born
108  CLAUDIO FABIANI Italy

107 RICCARDO MAINO Italy

120 CHARLES PHILLIPS South Africa

109  GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI Italy

101 JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON Argentina

104 RAMONOLA SIKANDER Bulgaria

103 EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV Bulgaria

102  SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO  Argentina

121 PETER COMRIE South Africa

4,3
4,6
4.4
51
3.1
3,7

2,6

Score Rank

14,150
13,500
13,250
13,100
13,050
11,050
10,950
10,850
10,800

1

2

3

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior GymScorelLite-MAG 2020
DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals © 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

Horizontal Bar / Barre fixe

ID#
108
101
120
107
109
103
121
102

Gymnast's Name

CLAUDIO FABIANI

JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON
CHARLES PHILLIPS
RICCARDO MAINO
GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI
EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV
PETER COMRIE

SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO

Club City
Italy

Argentina

South Africa

Italy

Italy

Bulgaria

South Africa

Argentina

Yr Born

D
4,0

4,3
3,6
2,9
2,9
2,9
0,7
1.1

Score Rank

13,100
12,850
12,700
11,700
11,700
10,400

9,950

9,450

1

2

3

4-T

4T

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior

DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-MAG 2020

© 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships
Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 12 September 2023

Apparatus Winners: Top 10 Places

MAG Senior

All Around / Note total

ID#
108
107
101
120
109
103
102
121
104

Gymnast's Name

CLAUDIO FABIANI

RICCARDO MAINO

JUAN IGNACIO ALARCON
CHARLES PHILLIPS
GIANPIETRO HIROKI ZANCHI
EMILIYAN KOSTADINOV
SANTIAGO MARTIN REYNOSO
PETER COMRIE

RAMONOLA SIKANDER

Club City
Italy

Italy

Argentina

South Africa

Italy

Bulgaria
Argentina

South Africa

Bulgaria

Yr Born

Score Rank

82,750
81,050
79,550
77,400
75,800
66,850
63,350
62,400
32,750

1

2

3

AA

Winners-01-Results-MAG Senior

DSIGO WC South Africa MAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-MAG 2020

© 2006-2020 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

11:37 AM
2023/09/25
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ALL AROUND COMPETITION

‘ DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

BouTH Armcs

WAG Junior
2023

Session: 01

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
T ™ X AL
ID# Gymnast's Name Club Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk
115 HELENA MICHELLE CARDENAS VALENCIA Mexico 25 11,000 1 46 11,850 1 45 10,300 1 45 11,250 1 16,1 44,400 1
01-WAG Junior GymScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 1 of 1
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 - with results from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

2023/09/23 ~ 2:50 PM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Junior

Vault / Sautoir f I

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born Diff. Score Rank
115 HELENA MICHELLE CARDENAS VALENCIA  MeXxico 1 0,675 1
01-WAG Junior-EvtWnrs GymScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 1 of 5

DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals from Gym-Score-Depot.ca 2023/09/25 ~ 11:42 AM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Junior

Uneven Bars / Barres asymétriques

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born

115  HELENA MICHELLE CARDENAS VALENCIA  Mexico

Diff.
2,8

Score Rank

10,200

1

01-WAG Junior-EvtWnrs GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 2 of 5
2023/09/25 ~ 11:42 AM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Junior

Balance Beam / Poutre ’}

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born Diff. Score Rank
115 HELENA MICHELLE CARDENAS VALENCIA  MeXxico 44 1 0,250 1
01-WAG Junior-EvtWnrs GymScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 3 of 5

DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals from Gym-Score-Depot.ca 2023/09/25 ~ 11:42 AM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Junior

Floor Exercise / Exercice au sol

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born Diff. Score Rank
115 HELENA MICHELLE CARDENAS VALENCIA  MeXxico 36 1 0,400 1
01-WAG Junior-EvtWnrs GymScoreLite-WAG-2020

DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 4 of 5
2023/09/25 ~ 11:42 AM
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Junior

All Around / Note total AA

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City Yr Born Diff. Score Rank
115  HELENAMICHELLE CARDENAS VALENCIA  Mexico 108 41,525 1
01-WAG Junior-EvtWnrs GymScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 5 of 5

DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals from Gym-Score-Depot.ca 2023/09/25 ~ 11:42 AM
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ALL AROUND COMPETITION
DSIGO World Championships
&, Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Session: 01

DSIGO CYMNASTICS
2023
Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
T ~= > X AA
ID# Gymnast's Name Club Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk Diff. Score Rk
116 MARIA BARBARA WETZEL AGUILAR  Mexico 45 13,300 1 56 13,600 1 60 11,200 3 71 13,650 1 232 51,750 1
127 CHELSEA WERNER United States | 4,5 12,850 2 49 12,300 2 49 12,450 1 53 12,950 2 19,6 50,550 2
111 AURORA ZONTA Italy 35 12,650 3 13 9,400 3 43 11,850 2 43 11,450 6 13,4 45350 3
112 ALICE BECCARI Italy 25 11,100 5 02 8200 6 44 10,750 4 56 12,850 3 12,7 42,900 4
110 ASJA ABATE Italy 30 11,700 4 0,2 8,500 4 33 10,550 5-T 56 12,000 5 12,1 42,750 5
113 VERONICA PACCAGNELLA Italy 20 10,650 6 8,300 5 31 10,550 5-T 54 12,050 4 10,5 41,550 6
01-WAG Senior GymScoreLite-WAG-2020 Page 1 of 1
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 - with results from Gym-Score-Depot.ca 2023/09/23 ~ 2:50 PM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championsh

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Senior

ips

Vault / Sautoir

ID # Gymnast's Name

116  MARIA BARBARA WETZEL AGUILAR
111 AURORA ZONTA

112 ALICE BECCARI

110 ASJA ABATE

127 CHELSEA WERNER

113  VERONICA PACCAGNELLA

Club City
Mexico

Italy

Italy

Italy

United States

Italy

Yr Born

Diff.

Score Rank

12,975
11,825
11,400
11,275
10,950
10,850

1

2

3

01-WAG Senior-EvtWnrs
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 1 of 5
2023/09/24 ~ 12:57 PM
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Senior

Uneven Bars / Barres asymétriques

ID # Gymnast's Name

127 CHELSEA WERNER

116  MARIA BARBARA WETZEL AGUILAR
111 AURORA ZONTA

110 ASJA ABATE

113  VERONICA PACCAGNELLA

112 ALICE BECCARI

Club City
United States
Mexico

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Diff.

4,9

5,8

0,6
0,3

0,4

Score

11,550
10,250
9,700
9,050
8,800
8,150

Rank

01-WAG Senior-EvtWnrs
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 2 of 5
2023/09/24 ~ 12:57 PM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Senior

Balance Beam / Poutre

ID #
111
127
112
116
110
113

Gymnast's Name

AURORA ZONTA

CHELSEA WERNER

ALICE BECCARI

MARIA BARBARA WETZEL AGUILAR
ASJA ABATE

VERONICA PACCAGNELLA

Club City
Italy

United States

Italy

Mexico

Italy

Italy

Yr Born

Diff.
4,5
4,7
4.4
6,2
2,7
2,4

Score Rank

12,250
11,800
11,800
11,450
9,950
9,750

1

2-T

2-T

01-WAG Senior-EvtWnrs
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 3 of 5
2023/09/24 ~ 12:57 PM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championships

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Senior

Floor Exercise / Exercice au sol

ID # Gymnast's Name

116 MARIA BARBARA WETZEL AGUILAR
127 CHELSEA WERNER
112 ALICE BECCARI

111 AURORA ZONTA

113  VERONICA PACCAGNELLA
110 ASJA ABATE

Club

Mexico

City

United States

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Yr Born

Diff.
7.1
5,9
5,9
4,8
4,0
3,9

Score Rank

14,900
13,150
12,950
12,600
11,100
10,350

1

2

3

01-WAG Senior-EvtWnrs
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 4 of 5
2023/09/24 ~ 12:57 PM
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APPARATUS FINAL
DSIGO World Championsh

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023

Event Summary: Top 8 Ranks

WAG Senior

ips

All Around / Note total

ID # Gymnast's Name

116  MARIA BARBARA WETZEL AGUILAR
127 CHELSEA WERNER

111 AURORA ZONTA

112 ALICE BECCARI

110 ASJA ABATE

113  VERONICA PACCAGNELLA

Club City Yr Born
Mexico

United States
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Diff.
19,1

Score Rank

49,575
47,450
46,375
44,300
40,625
40,500

1

2

3

AA

01-WAG Senior-EvtWnrs
DSIGO WC South Africa WAG 230923 Finals

GymScoreLite-WAG-2020
from Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Page 5 of 5
2023/09/24 ~ 12:57 PM
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ALL AROUND COMPETITION

t DSIGO World Championships
Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023
WOR CnaMPIORINES

TSHWANE - SOUTH AFRICA.

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

23-Sep-23
JUNIOR O @1 @ o
RG 117 |Megan Le Roux South Africa 11,00 | 13,70| 11,00 | 12,00 | 47,70 |1
RG 119|Victoria Giuricich South Africa 12,00 | 11,40| 11,90 9,20 4450 |2
RG 118|Coco Surman South Africa 11,00 | 11,70| 8,95 11,55 | 43,20 |3

SENIOR ® |1

RG 105 |Dilyana Popova Bulgaria 14,6 14,60 |1

RG 106 |Vasilena Bogdanova Bulgaria 12,75 12,75 |2

ADVANCED SENIOR U @]l @ om

[RG  [114|Daniela |Cotogni [italy | 20,85 20,80[ 21,50 23,60| 86,75 |1]
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APPARATUS FINAL

DSIGO World Championships
/‘ Men's Artistic Gymnastics
‘;.SIGO_GYMN.RS‘H%

Gymnastics South Africa ~ Pretoria ~ 23 September 2023
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

2023

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

23-Sep-23
JUNIOR O o
RG 119|Victoria Giuricich South Africa 12,40 12,40 (1
RG 117|Megan Le Roux South Africa 11,50 11,50 |2
RG 118|Coco Surman South Africa 11,40 11,40 |3
JUNIOR )
RG 117|Megan Le Roux South Africa 14,10 14,10 |1
RG 119|Victoria Giuricich South Africa 12,60 12,60 |2
RG 118|Coco Surman South Africa 11,50 11,50 |3
JUNIOR i om
RG 118|Coco Surman South Africa 13,40 13,40 |1
RG 119|Victoria Giuricich South Africa 13,20 13,20 |2
RG 117|Megan Le Roux South Africa 12,35 12,35 |3
JUNIOR D o
RG 118|Coco Surman South Africa 11,45 11,45 |1
RG 117|Megan Le Roux South Africa 10,10 10,10 |2
RG 119|Victoria Giuricich South Africa 9,90 9,90 (3
ADVANCED SENIOR S o
[RG  |114]Daniela |Cotogni [Italy | 21,60 [ 21,60 1]
ADVANCED SENIOR ® om
RG 114|Daniela Cotogni Italy 24,95 24,95 |1
RG 106|Vasilena Bogdanova Bulgaria 18,05 18,05 |2
ADVANCED SENIOR i o
RG 114(Daniela Cotogni Italy 22,20 22,20 (1
RG 105(Dilyana Popova Bulgaria 16,90 16,90 |2
ADVANCED SENIOR & T
[RG |114]Daniela |Cotogni [I1taly | 23,50 [ 23,50 [1]
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